
    

15 January 2016 Page 1 of 2 
c9b_awardnotice_en 

SUPPLIES CONTRACT AWARD NOTICE 

SUPPLY OF RESCUE EQUIPMENT 

UNDER SUBSIDY CONTRACT PD-02-29-233 / 24.07.2017 

Location – EDIRNE / TURKEY  

1. Type of procedure 

Local open tender 

2. Publication reference and date of the contract notice 

CB005.1.11.007-SUP_LP 

3. Lot number and lot title 

N/A 

4. Contract number and value 

Contract number CB005.1.11.007-SUP_LP  

Value of the contract: EUR 263 675,00 EUR (Two Hundred Sixty Three Thousand Six Hundred 

Seventy Five Euro). 

5. Date of award of the contract 

18.10.2018 

6. Number of tenders received 

1 

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer 

BAIS IS Makineleri, Muh. Tas. Demir Celik Mus. San. Tic. A.S  

ASO 1.OSB Dagistan Blvd. No 8,  

Sincan/ANKARA, Turkey  

8. Duration of contract 

150 days 

9. Contracting Authority  

Edirne Provincial Disaster and Emergency Management Directorate  

Valilik Binası Kat:1 Çavuşbey Mah.  

Edirne / TURKEY 

10.  Legal basis 



    

15 January 2016 Page 2 of 2 
c9b_awardnotice_en 

Regulation (EU) N°236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 March 2014 laying 

down common rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for financing 

external action and Regulation (EU) N°231/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11 

March 2014 establishing an Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance (IPA II). 

 


